
Councillors's List

Name Permanent
Address

Email Mobile Ward Name

PANNA LAL
BHATIA

"LANE NO-
5,INDIRA
COLONY,PATHAN
KOT"

9417037015 Ward no. 18

VIKRAM MAHAJAN "BLOCK-
16/110,SUNDER
NAGAR,DHANGU
ROAD,PATHANKO
T"

9743300000 Ward no. 28

AJAY KUMAR "BASANT
COLONY,NEAR
MOBILE
TOWER,PATHANK
OT"

9888132301 Ward no. 22

RAJNI "GOLDEN
AVENUE,ANANDP
UR ,ABROL
NAGAR
ROAD,WARD NO-
2,PATHANKOT"

7011911224 Ward no. 2

HARPREET KAUR
WALIA

SB/915,KHANPUR
CHOWK,NEAR
OBEROI HIGH
SCHOOL,WARD
NO-
1,PATHANKOT

628387820 Ward no. 1

INDU BALA MOHALLA ARJUN
NAGAR,NEAR
SURAJ KARYANA
STORE,WARD NO-
3,PATHANKOT

9041320183 Ward no. 3

GAURAV WADERA 103,WADHERA
STREET,SHAHPU
R
CHOW,PATHANKO
T

8453177777 Ward no. 4

SHAYAMA
KUMARI

"OLD SHAHPUR
ROAD,NEAR
KHATRI
SABHA,PATHANK
OT"

8054884215 Ward no. 5

JOGINDER PAL "VISHKARMA
NAGAR,LAMINI,PA
THANKOT"

9815866583 Ward no. 6

SUNITA SHARMA "WARD NO-
7,LAMINI,PATHAN
KOT,72-UPPER
LAMINI"

6239899971 Ward no. 7

ROSHAN LAL
SONI

VISHNU
NAGAR,LAMINI,W
ARD NO-
8,PATHANKOT

9988311033 Ward no. 8

RASHI VASUDEVA "MISSION
ROAD,WARD NO-
9,PATHANKOT"

9888145452 Ward no. 9

AMIT SHARMA "VPO
MAMUN,WARD
NO-
10,PATHANKOT"

9417384005 Ward no. 10

ANITA DEVI "WARD NO-
11,MAMUN,PATHA
NKOT"

7837928892 Ward no. 11



BALWINDER
KUMAR

JALANDHAR-
DALHOUSIE BYE
PASS,NEAR
RADHA SWAMI
SATSANG
BHAWAN,BHADRO
YA
ROAD,PATHANKO
T

9878683786 Ward no. 12

DARSHAN KAUR MOHALLA RAM
NAGAR,DALHOUSI
E ROAD,WARD
NO-
13,PATHANKOT

9780818800 Ward no. 13

GANESH
MAHAJAN

"MOHALLA
RAMPURA NEAR
OLD SDM
COURT,PATHANK
OT"

8437253548 Ward no. 14

MEENU H.NO-
220,GHARTHOLI
MOHALLA,NEAR
DR. JASWANT
SINGH
CLINIC,PATHANK
OT

8847661020 Ward no. 15

REKHA MOHALLA
KASSABA NEAR
ASHA PURNI
MANDIR
PATHANKOT

9888325628 Ward no. 16

ANJU SHARMA "H.NO-728-B,TILAK
NAGAR,PATHANK
OT"

9815809733 Ward no. 17

KULWINDER
KAUR

DHAKI
ROAD,DAULATPU
R,PATHANKOT

9780919293 Ward no. 19

RAKESH "PATEL
CHOWK,NEAR
DR.YASH
GUPTA,PATHANK
OT"

8427916900 Ward no. 20

KOMAL "PREET
NAGAR,PATHANK
OT,WARD NO,21"

9417408979 Ward no. 21

RAJNI BALA "SHAH
COLONY,NEAR
NHPC COLONY
,PATHANKOT"

7508557626 Ward no. 23

VIJAY KUMAR SAILI KULLIAN ,
PATHANKOT

9417545146 Ward no. 24

JAYA PRADA DHANGU
PEER,PATHANKO
T

9888457739 Ward no. 25

DES RAJ "BLOCK-
15/325/2,SUNDER
NAGAR,DHANGU
ROAD,PATHANKO
T"

9417649797 Ward no. 26

POONAM "SUNDER NAGAR,
DHANGU ROAD
PATHANKOT"

9888891572 Ward no. 27

JYOTI BALA "MOHALLA
SHAKTI
NAGAR,ANGOORA
N WALA
BAGH,PATHANKO
T"

9815091436 Ward no. 29

ASHWANI KUMAR "MUDHUT
COLONY,MODEL
TOWN,PATHANKO
T,WARD NO,30"

7889056329 Ward no. 30

AARTI DEVI "MUDHUT
COLONY,MODEL
TOWN,PATHANKO
T"

9814262614 Ward no. 31



ROHIT PURI "H.NO-
173,DASHMESH
NAGAR,PATEL
CHOWK,PATHANK
OT"

9464781001 Ward no. 32

RITU BALA BAJRI
COMPANY,PATHA
NKOT

9417818786 Ward no. 33

ROHIT SYAL "B-18,SAINGARH
ROAD,PREM
NAGAR,PATHANK
OT"

8054609492 Ward no. 34

RAJNI MAHAJAN "H
NO,113,RAGHUNA
TH
MANDIR,MIRPUR
COLONY,MODEL
TOWN,PATHANKO
T"

9988313715 Ward no. 35

GANESH KUMAR H.NO-B-
25/256,RAM
NAGAR,4
MARLA,PATHANK
OT

9646601746 Ward no. 36

NEELAM SAINI "RAJINDER
NAGAR NEAR
SHIV MANDIR
,PATHANKOT"

9872075635 Ward no. 37

VIKRAM SINGH "ANMOL
COLONY,DHAKI
ROAD,PATHANKO
T"

9417128818 Ward no. 38

SANGEETA
SHARMA

PREM NAGAR,
DHAKKI ROAD,
PATHANKOT

9888246606 Ward no. 39

RAMESH KUMAR "RAM PAL
FITNESS GYM
DHAKKI,
PATHANKOT"

9888542715 Ward no. 40

SUNITA DEVI DHEERA
PATHANKOT

9988119711 Ward no. 41

AJAY KUMAR VILL DEHRIWAL
PATHANKOT

987723526 Ward no. 42

MEENAKSHI DEVI VPO
SARNA,WARD
NO,43
PATHANKOT

9872932936 Ward no. 43

SANDEEP
SHARMA

"VPO
SARNA,WARD
NO44,PATHANKOT
"

9888745957 Ward no. 44

SHALLU RANI "H NO 6, BHAROLI
KHURD,PO
MALIKPUR
PATHANKOT"

9888909036 Ward no. 45

SWARN SINGH RAGHUNATH
NAGAR,BHAROLI
KALAN,PATHANK
OT

9464548882 Ward no. 46

RITIKA VPO MALIKPUR
PATHANKOT

9417037874 Ward no. 47

NITIN MAHAJAN "INDIRA COLONY
GALI NO.2
PATHANKOT"

9814328259 Ward no. 48

KANCHAN BALA "H NO.522 NEW
SHASTRI NAGAR
PATHANKOT"

6239609070 Ward no. 49

CHARAN JEET
SINGH

ABROL NAGAR,
PATHANKOT

7508271171 Ward no. 50


